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From: hfb4444 <hfb4444@comcast.net>
To: lelan4444 <lelan4444@aol.com>
Subject: Fwd: CONFIDENTIAL
Date: Wed, Aug 10, 2011 10:41 am

From: "Ann Wright" <ann_wright@comcast.net>

To: "Danielle Bolduc" <dbolduc@orcsd.org>, hfb4444@comcast.net, "Krista Butts"
<kbutts@orcsd.org>, "Megan Tumbull" <mmshea@chicagogsb.edu>, "Jim Kach"
<jkachS5@gmail.com>, "jocelyn O'Quinn" <joceoquinn@yahoo.com>, "Todd Allen"
<tallen@orcsd.org>, "Susan Caswell" <scaswell@orcsd.org>, "Ann Lane"
<ann.lane@comcast.net>

Sent: Saturday, July 2, 2011 8:19:48 AM

Subject: Re: CONFIDENTIAL

| talked with someone about Mr. Levesque yesterday, but | would feel more
comfortable sharing this information in person instead of in an email given all the RTK
requests that have come in. The person | spoke with also gave me the name of another
person to talk with, but that person will not be back until Tuesday. ~A

From: Danielle Bolduc

Sent: Friday, July 01, 2011 1:58 PM

To: hfb4444@comcast.net ; Krista Butts ; Megan Turnbull ; Jim Kach ; Ann Wright ; ann and Michael Lane ;
jocelyn O'Quinn ; Todd Allen ; Susan Caswell

Subject: CONFIDENTIAL

1 will look forward to hearing about Leon’s reference checks. Henry, please send me the information | should
post for the web as soon as you can. Thanks, Danielle

From: hfb4444@comcast.net [mailto:hfb4444@comcast.net]

Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2011 5:54 PM

To: Krista Butts; Megan Turnbull; Jim Kach; Ann Wright; ann and Michael Lane; jocelyn O'Quinn; Todd Allen;
Susan Caswell; Danielle Bolduc

Subject: Fwd: levesque/references

Here are Leon's references. I will get back to the search committee with they comments.

Henry

http://mail.aol.com/34007-311/a0l-6/en-us/mail/PrintMessage.aspx 8/11/2011
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From: "leon levesque" <leon.levesque@gmail.com>
To: hfb4444@comcast.net

Cc: "leon levesque" <leon.levesque@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, June 30, 2011 5:27:42 PM

Subject: levesque/references
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